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FARMER’S MARKET

Family Pack
Boneless 
Ribeye Steaks

9.98

Lb.
Small Pack
73% Lean Fresh  
Ground Beef

4.88

Family Pack, Quarter Loin

Sliced  
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh Peaches1.28Lb.

3-Ct. Tray Pack
Yellow, White Or 
Bi-Color Corn1.98 Northwest

Bing 
Cherries4.88Lb.

8.98
Beef
Whole 
Boneless Ribeyes

Lb.

.78
Sold in 10-Lb Bag @ $7.80
Fresh Chicken 
Leg Quarters

2.48

4.98

2 To The Pack
Fresh Pork
Spareribs

Beef
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

Lb. Lb.3.98
Family Pack
73% Lean Fresh 
Ground Beef

Lb.

Bone-In

Fresh Split  
Chicken 
Breasts

2.98Lb.

Lb.

Lb. 5.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

BiteBite

“Source of Natural Melatonin”

®

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JUNE 19 - 
SUNDAY, JUNE 22, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
12 To 18-Ct., Selected
Budget 
Saver 
Pops

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.48
2.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12.5 To 13.7-Oz., 
Selected
Club  
Crackers

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

2.58
.80 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16-Count
Food Club  
American 
Singles

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.28
.70 .58DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

6-Oz.
Texas Pete  
Hot 
Sauce

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

17.5 To 18-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
BBQ Sauce

1.48

8-Ct. Cob Corn 
Or 22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Clear Bag
Pictsweet 
Frozen Vegetables

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Mueller’s 
Pasta

5/$5

32-Oz.
Heinz  
Ketchup

3.48
16.9-Oz. Bottles
6-Pack
Coke
Products

4.99

128-Oz., Selected
Country Maid  
Ice Cream

5.98

12-Ct., Selected Angel 
Soft Bath Tissue 
Or 6-Ct., Selected
Sparkle 
Paper Towels

8.98

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Mix & Match four (4) participating Sargento items and get them for $1.98 each. 
Must buy 4 in the same transaction to receive promotional price. Quantities less 

than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID JUNE 13  - 
JUNE 27, 2025

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Selected  
Sargento Cheese

$1.98ea.

4
FINAL COST 
WHEN YOU BUY

Participating Items: 
Sargento Shreds, Slices and 3-Pk. Balanced Breaks

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. JUNE 18 THRU TUES. JUNE 24, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821
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TACO  ‘BOUT  TASTY!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

6 To 10.75-Oz., Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$8

3.9 To 3.92-Oz., Selected
Slim Jim 
Meat Sticks

3.98

15 To 15.25-Oz. Selected
Libby’s  
Canned Fruit

1.98

24-Pack, 8-Oz. Bottles
Nestle  
Pure Life Water

3.98

26.5-Oz., Lemon Tea Mix 
Or 22 To 48-Ct., Selected
Lipton Tea Bags

4.98

6-Ct. Mega Rolls, Quilted 
Northern Bath Tissue Or 
4-Ct. Double Rolls, Selected
Brawny 
Paper Towels

7.98

9.6 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Special K 
Cereal

2/$7

31.9-Oz.
Chef Boyardee  
Cheese Pizza Kit

3.98

5-Oz., Selected
New York  
Texas Toast Croutons

1.78

12-Oz.
Food Club   
Honey Bear

3.98

45-Ct.
Simply Done
Paper Plates

2.78

4.5-Oz.
Taco Bell 
Crunchy Taco Shells

2.48

88-Oz.
Gain Liquid
Laundry 
Degergent

10.98

20-Oz.
Nature’s Own
Whole Wheat Bread

31.9-Oz.
Chef Boyardee
Pepperoni Pizza Kit

4.98

17.6-Oz., Walnut 
Or Double Fudge
Duncan Hines 
Brownie Mix

2/$6

12.2 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Dawn 
Dish Soap

3.28

13.9 To 16.8-Oz., Selected
General Mills  
Cereal

2/$7

12-Pk., Selected
Maruchan  
Ramen Noodles

3.98

16-Oz. Selected
Olive Garden  
Salad Dressing

3.48

8-Oz.
Maxwell House  
Instant Coffee

7.98

32-Oz.
Jim Dandy 
Quick Grits

1.98

8.85 To 14.6-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell 
Dinner Kits

3.4810-Lb. Bag
IGA Long
Grain Rice

5.98

18 To 45-Ct., Selected 
Hefty Bowls 
Or Plates

2.98

24-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Spaghetti Sauce

2/$3

18-Oz., Selected
Carolina Gold
BBQ Sauce

3.78

24-Oz., Selected
Milk-Bone 
Dog Treats

4.98

1 To 1.4-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell  
Seasoning Mix

.78

50-Sq.Ft. Heavy Duty 
Or 75-Sq.Ft. Reg.
Reynolds Wrap 
Aluminum Foil

4.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16-Oz., Selected Non-Dairy
Coffee-Mate 
Creamer

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!
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4-Pk. Temptations Or
Jell-O Gelatin  
Or Pudding Cups

3.28

10.05-Oz.
Move Over 
Butter Spread

1.98

6.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Lakes   
Soft Butter Spread

1.98

7-Oz.
Land O’ Lakes  
Olive Oil Spread

2.48

16-Oz.
Land O’ Lakes   
Margarine Quarters

2.78

7.4 To 11.88-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Meals

1.78

24.46 To 24.8-Oz, Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

5.48

36.3 To 38.8-Oz., Selected
Wild Mike’s 
Ultimate Pizza

8.98

12 To 13-Oz., Selected
SuperPretzel 
Soft Pretzels

3.48

45-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Pizza Bites

5.98

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Greek Yogurt

3.98

15-Oz., Selected
Galbani
Ricotta Cheese

3.98

40 To 48-Oz., Selected 
Cold Brew Or
Starbuck’s  
Iced Coffee

5.98

8-Oz., Selected
Food Club Whipped  
Topping

.98

8 To 11-Oz., Selected
TGI Fridays  
Appetizers

3.98

16 To 20-Oz., Selected
McKenzie’s 
Chub Corn

2/$4

21-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye  
Viola! Meals

5.48

DISCOVER THE COOL POSSIBILITIES

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID JUNE 13 -
JUNE 27, 2025

SAVE $3  SAVE $3 
INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 3 DEODORANTS 

IN ONE TRANSACTION

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!
Participating brands: Old Spice, Secret

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!
3.5-Oz. Jar, 
8.5-Oz., Oil Or
Palmers Cocoa 
Butter Lotion

Oral-B Toothbrush Or 40-M Floss, 
33.8-Oz. Mouthwash Or 3.3 To 
7.2-Oz., Selected
Crest Toothpaste

4.98

HEALTH & BEAUTY

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

2.4 To 6-Oz., Selected Dry Spray, 
Gel, Or Stick
Secret Or Old Spice 
Deodorant

6.98

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans
18-Pack Bud, Bud Light,
Coors  Light Or Miller Lite

16.99
12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack Icehouse Or
Pabst Blue Ribbon

9.99

12-Oz. Bottles
12-Pack
Victoria Beer

16.99
11.5-Oz. Btls., Selected
6-Pack
Smirnoff Ice

9.99



Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon

5.98
6 To 9-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express 
Salad Mix

2/$6
1-Lb. Bag
Whole Sweet
Carrots

.98
5-Lb. Bag
Russet 
Potatoes

2.98 Farm Fresh
Crisp Green
Cabbage

.68Lb.

Beef
Boneless  
Chuck 
Steaks5.98

10 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat5.98

4-Lb. Box
Circle A
Beef
Patties8.98

12-Oz.
Carolina Pride  
Wieners

2.28

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Franks4.98

4-Lb.
Armour 
Meatballs12.98

USA Fresh
Catfish 
Nuggets2.48Lb.

1-Lb., Boudreaux’s
Breaded
Oysters6.98 1-Lb., 41/50-Ct.

Southern 
Seas EZ Peel 
Raw Shrimp

5.98
4.3-Oz.
Sea Best
Deviled Crabs

7.98

 
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.98

1.25-Oz.,
Bone-In 
Ham Steaks3.48

5-Lb.
Bar S Chub 
Bologna

9.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Thin Sliced
Hillshire Farm 
Deli Meat4.98

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 
Angus Patties8.98

5-Lb. Bag 
Boneless 
Chicken 
Breasts14.90

48-Oz.
IGA Smoked  
Sausage

7.98

2.44 To 2.9-Oz., 
Selected
Armour 
Lunchmakers2/$3

11-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Star’s 
Deli Salad2.98

16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground Turkey3.98

14-Oz. Kielbasa Or
Smithfield   
Smoked 
Sausage3.98

2.34-Lb.
Bar S
Corn Dogs6.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SHOP  DOSCHER’S  FOR  THE  BEST  MEAT  AT  THE  BEST  PRICES!

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Tropical Ripe
Juicy 

Mangoes

.88
3-Lb. Bag

Medium 
Yellow  
Onions

2/$5
Creamy Ripe

Hass
Avocados

.88

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!061825IGA4_ds_DOS

24-Oz., Selected
Boneless 
Breaded
Chicken4.98

20-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Side Dishes3.98

24-Oz., Carolina 
Pride Stack Pack
Thick Cut
Bacon 7.98

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Jamestown  
Rolled 
Sausage2.68

32-Ct.
Purnell 
Sausage 
Links7.98 12-Oz., Links Or 

Patties
Smithfield  
Sausage3.98

8-Oz.
Smithfield 
Diced Or 
Cubed Ham

2.98

Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!



Celebrate National Dairy Month! 
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128-Oz., Selected
Milo’s Sweet Or 
Unsweet Tea3.48

4 To 6-Oz., Selected 
Original, Whips, Or Light
Yoplait Yogurt10/$7

4-Pk., Selected
Dannon Oikos 
Or Light N’ Fit 
Yogurt

48-Oz., Selected
Stok
Cold Brew
Coffee

96-Oz., Selected
Almond Breeze 
Almond Milk4.98

52-Oz. Apple Juice Or
Daily Sun  
Orange Juice2/$6

45-Oz., Selected
Blue Bonnet  
Spread2.98

SALE PRICE

2/$8
1.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.48
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

16-Oz. Salted Or Unsalted
Food Club
Butter Quarters2/$7
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18-Oz., Selected
IGA  
BBQ Sauce

1.48

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club   
Salad 
Dressing

1.98

30-Oz.
Food Club  
Mayonnaise

2.98

20-Oz.
IGA Squeeze  
Mustard

.98

16-Oz., Bread & 
Butter Chips Or
Food Club Sweet 
Pickle Relish

1.78

16-Oz.
Food Club Dill 
Hamburger 
Slices

1.98

24-Oz., 
Food Club
Kosher Spears

2.48

24-Ct., Family Size
IGA 
Tea Bags

1.48

24-Ct., Family Size
IGA Decaf
Tea Bags

1.98


